Apache Corporation

2000 Post Oak , Suite 100

Houston, TX. 77056

State A#7
Lea County, New Mexico
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BRANDI ROGHAIR

R “' Notary Public, State of Texas
.,, My Commission Expires

August 28, 2002
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0.88 3.58 3.58
3.06 12.37 15.95
3.50 6.44 22.39
3.50 3.22 25.61
3.06 1.16 26.78
1.75 1.51 28.28
2.63 6.48 34.76
2.19 6.69 41.46
1.31 3.64 45.09
2.19 5.47 50.56
1.75 4.34 54.90
1.31 3.28 58.18
1.31 6.54 64.72
1.31 6.93 71.65
1.31 6.51 78.16
1.31 6.59 84.75
1.75 8.68 93.43
3.50 17.50 110.93
0.44 1.70 112.63
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